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
pets, drapes and a rotoud:
patio, Rcﬂl'{ N Mrnll buy. |

»* REAL STEAL
» Reduced $2400
»* Kon Tiki

w Vacant

m*m- a Kon Tikl home in
wood Riviera Royal
which is & 4 & family with
atrium. Has nrvphn bum-
ins, wall/wall carpets, dra

lorrmr corner location,
room for boat or trailer, also
Vacant—im-

an alley In back

NOW
'8;11:.7"”:%"‘ :ul bargain!
FR §-2222
BRAND NEW

Drastic Reduction
Price reduced ulm on this
brand new 31 & family, l"l
uine Iuh- -ud ﬁlu‘" 3 h
ba a

unn huul in B range &
, forced air heat, gor-
geous carpets, large service

h, fantastie fireplace with
rade can

r-

a curved hearth
be worked out. 329
FR 80222

WE PLEAD
SUILTY

We just ean't help it J
ust | ne & lavish 3° an
amily for this price, The
master suita has
dressing room and Iulury
bath of ita own, Delightful
kitchen complete with built-
ins and lots of tile, vhlcll

famil
H:"“ . huh. lnllﬂy "}m"'
Ara L1} hd
,;1 1 -mh "wnnuon.
¥ rn R

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAVOR
(AT PAC. CST.

TIME

“TBLUE CHIP VALUE
4.Bdrm.—2-Bath

Low down nmenl will move

small or large family into

23870 Hawthorne

Alyce O'Rourke Realty
10 YEARS IN TORRANCE

Yes, we celebrated our 10th Anniversary in De-

r for both our Torrance and Manhattan
Beach offices. Still we remain a small, independ- |
ently owned and supervised firm, with EXCEL- |
LENCE IN SERVICE as our creed.

WE ARE HERE WHEN YOU NEED US...

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK

FR 5- 0529
Blvd, (ot 101 Hwy.)

® ASK ABOUT OUR GUAR-

 |ANTEED SALES PLAN. WE|

TAKE TRADE-INS, & ARE|
EXCHANGE SPECIALISTS,

New Year Special

Lomita 2 bedroo

ed 3 car garage. Near shop.
'-dlnl eenter, IIS.TM-”O&
jown,

3 & Family Room
Very clean home near ele-
mom..ry achool, New p‘lnl b
w/w

yard, l“ --'m 3.0’5 D
Privacy Personafied |

A & block wall with & 2 ex-
tension surrounds the rear
yard of this extra nice 3 bed-
room & family room in South
Torrance. Professional land.
scaped corner lot, oversize
covered patio, The home is
in apple ple condition & fea-
tures—massive brick floor to
celling fireplace. bul!l =in oven
range, W carpets
throughout, $27,

$5500

50x150° 1ot in San Pedro,
ean build single family home
or multiple unit apartment
house, llnunmly good buy at

$5500, !
3 Units

0. income on 80x
150 on A quiet d-d end
-(ml mm—o % dow:

SHAW

 HOLIDAY
- SPECIAL!

G.l’s READ THIS
hance of a
ifetime
$50 CLOSING
COST TO G.I.
WON'T LAST

Bedroom just decorated in.
side. Wall “to  wall carpet.
Arson area. Near schools &
shopping center. Home va-
cant. Payment $75.07 P & 1.

Gl's — $1.00
MOVES YOU IN

hedroom and f:
Onlv £ amily room.
tioned

N Payments $145
to nu-m led G.1 ’ 4 . l

Gl RESALE

Newly decorated 2 bedroom
with hardwood fleors. Carson
area. Don't miss this,

May L. Arant

REALTOR
21735 5. MAIN
TE 4.5226  SP 5.2069

NEAR LEUZINGER HIGH—

FRANCES REAL ESTATE

2276 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-0421

4 NiTe — 1 BDR EACH.
mm o | mor: ts.
Full price §29.900, =

2 HOMES ON CORNER LOT
g:: A wru;;; m:h:o eondhl-
$35.950. b

I3 CENTRAL TORRANCE,
O™
$13.050-31888 down: So o8t

3 BDR

ROOM hﬂn‘o i
4 years old, has

e boa

thi
or traller. $31,

3-bedroom stucco, bulilt-ins,
$321,950.

=1 and ’ bedrooms.
m floors. $19,950.

LEASE TORRANCE BLVD, BUSINESS LOT,

EVENIN
| FRANCES BIRNARD FA §-0579 %JA McDONE
8-3128 LILLIAM W{ L'.ﬁ'm “51

] LAR,RY POHI-I.
7 Rooms, 4 Bedrm I

A lot of house for $19.8%0, |
:nM llnlndu nvnﬂnblv
h'nd area

. _After small
down payment buys nice 2
bedroom & den on large lot,
fenced yard, BBque, good lo-

cation, #2132

Vacant
Immediate Possession

Nica 2 bedroom ood
Redondo location. laul jor &
retired couple or young cou-

e just starting out, Only
14.900 with terms to suit.
[ LS

6.5 Acre

65 Acres near freeway, suita-
ble for trailer park or ine
dustrial. Carson area,

No Down to G.I.

bedrooms, large lot, fenced
yard, close In ochm s $85.61
per mo. (P & I). #216.

Will G.1., $23,500

XIIDROOI 1% lA’l'H
ON LARGE CO!

Immaculate, forced ur heat,

family room, nylon earpet,

bullt-ins, nlumlnum nmnnd

t\."n -'Ildln" :lu;” l:l:g

Near 182 & Prairie

lm’ trontage on Prairie, 168°
deep. A-1. zone change pose
sible, #211,

FA 0-4150
FR 1-462|

Paradise

(Member § Realtor Boards)
22619 S. Figueroa
5500 Torrance Blvd,

View Homes

3 BDORM.—CARSON AREA
FULL PRICE $15,500

FR 0-356|

REAL ESTATE Try $14,000
25110% NARBONNE
LOMITA
DA 5.2422
REALTY

$595 Down| — pry,

3 BDRM. & DEN 2325 Torrance Blvd.
This l‘hnvp l::::-: l:’-: \Iaul;:hl
:‘:’dl:r:.;'l"[mr- . N Bouth High G.I. Loan
Ray Center, Full price $17 950 Take over this $21.850 loan
Ready for imme 'Ilula occus | on this 3 bedroom home with
pancy. Hurry call 1% baths, drapes & carpet.

ing, forced air unit heat, Sub.

on Palos Verdes
Peninsula

2500 sq. ft. 3 baths,
4 bdrms, rumpus room,
wet bar & many other
luxury features — Color
selection of tile, vinyl,
Del Piso,
Built-in range-oven &
dishwasher & interior
paint for homes pres-

wallpaper. ‘| 2 bedr

® ASK ABOUT OUR G GUAR-
ANTEED SALES PLAN. WE
TAKE TRADE-INS, & ARE
EXCHANGE SPECIALISTS,

$15,250

Neat & clean 2 bedroom stue-
€0 home in Lomita. Hard-
wood floors, detached 2 car
garage, only $2000 down.

Rambling Home
Solid old 4 bedroom. with
service ynrrh and detached
2 ear ga eeds  some
paint. !ncnlnl in Lomita, near
:’hnpnln‘ center, $18,500-52000

Paint & Save

Well built 3 bed,
with detached 2 r::m yend

.,
nicely landscaped vard with
fruit lml A";lnr fencing.
R-2 zoned
ment Onlr sl
down.

Vista Del Oro

3 bedroom & uut houu ln
prime area
of concrete, " Iol Will

50x1!
sell furnished at only $20,200.

Best Land Buy
T5x195 Iol on W-lm Ave,
To! r Com-
M cM to
new store bnllalll nn' undor
construction. Only

SHAW

REAL ESTATE
1305 Pacific Cst. Hwy.
DA 6-3361  TE 5-8233

2 ON A LOT
$995 DOWN

Live In the newly decorated 8
badroom and rent the 2 bed-
room for $100 month which
brings the payments to $44
for your home. Jurl e yard
h\r nrh hnuu ntal

830-3472

NU.WAY REALTY
435 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

$895 Down |:

MODERN DUPLEX
BUILT-INS

‘This beautiful du lu foa-
tures a large and
room 'llh vnll/v-ll car-
pets in each room.

“ﬁ‘ to be appreciated, so
cal

ently under construc-
tion

Will Consider Trades

FR 0-356|

Foreclosure

ous hoi all/wal mit down payment ‘ » doors, Large kitchen & break- TE O- FROM Stove. R“"‘lon -.8'6 vt
:""';“;":ul’:‘:"u“h'“':: ;\Equl':. ‘I.I wh:lr:l::!. l'):n:'(;'r:(‘)lt: . sz'lw:‘.‘:(::: ’d.:: m?u l;: ;:...;h room, Close to Carson will ooy Imedlc'. —r le'LlY }1 e ::::n ‘ 4
0w o ——— an d © » o
.'§ ',:',;,:,l; Lo Torancs |'3'BDRM.—2 BATH S A NDS - ;‘“.B Korwald B, | S ony ™ § 18 405 2 Pool Plus for 2 or 3 bedroom| CLASS'FlEt Feneed: "’“bu il .
i o g h iIsta De ar home In the South Bay .
P 02770 | it Pel MO0, IREALTY FR 1.2461 Eares | READY REALTY BIRG SRR 1 | area, Call PR 0-3561, o, “"m |
VIEW H_OME_ ?nn::\ l‘]l‘"lr‘)lllp finance, 5135 Torrance Bivd, SP 5.64109 TE 1-2308 13701 Crenshaw Blvd. nhrw;m & on nmr:‘ Hir.dr- CTSH ADS' ?
3,995 full price e
Lonaly 3 beagaom & famiy | READY REALTY |~ 4 new units e 283 e St S | Ton vy * Seem '""5“"{"";'.'3‘ ok o
:ﬁ'-“m;mﬂ:m';.'.un?ul land: | 13701 Crenshaw Blvd. $3950 DOWN Hardwoed  flaors. aluminum NEED SPACE ineled, sxoellent for den, mm-m
Rcaping. l,numd in )m'hnd: OS 9_2533 All large rooms very renta. | Alding. fenced vy, one 5695 DOWN -llounlnxlu- nor-.no amily | @ ..MC'I R g vty R
Asking nly 10 Ble 'Wall ‘tn wall ‘carpeting | Pedroom in front & a3 bed- Teots 1o 500l 8. DAt APARTMENTS . Tl
B st 7 ropry | ——— L e CTATE | Bivink, Bvoc Tk uf | b 5 2 Wil tnda’lr | 3 BEDROOM |priced Right APARTMENTS Unfurnished 122 3 BEQROON. U
"'wu R | oy fride of ewhership HI- llTE REALTY Plenty of room for the kids | | 'C 9 Unfurnished 122 nfurnis: l“l
einstein Realty SALESMEN plus $400 monthly income. Yi oo to'play In this spacious stuc- | 3 bedrooms. extra large kit- | Harbor_oity” T 8300418 cn
DA 5-5900 FR 1-9515 | NEED (3 n"“n"lc'f 830_3472 8 W, Carson'MITH) co home, Fetures bullt-ins, fht'.n Dew hot 'water heater,
e | SOSRRE | O e, | st EnRERER SR NOW RENTING
wil pmr-nn th %REE JACK FVXA;E‘R§3:EALTY 438 W. Fasifio Comst Hwy. | = “,:",‘w_dr‘:;‘{:v%ﬁd - READY REALTY :lulou.nw soll. Only §16.150."
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

Pnce Reduced

uick sale nn lhln ver
|’| bedroo {

ome on corner IM Than

are bullt-ins & nearly new

rruu block wall loncod

u:eou to back yard for
raller,

2 Bedroom Home

Adjacent to Sea Side Mnﬂl-
os. This home r
tras for comfortable lvln‘
located on large lot & priced
At only $20,900,

End That Search

TODAY. You'll love this one.
4 bedrooms, 134 baths, W/W
|'nnllv;‘nl room & hall, 12'x18'
Al

dowed & screened with louvs
ered windows & sliding glass

’plumhlnl

lm-

enclosed patio, win-

home with harbor view, This

home features built-ins, hard-
wood floors, sliding glass
doors.  Forced air heating

Double garage. And )nu can

ukr mer the 5% % . loan.

'830-3472

NU-WAY REALTY
435 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

$595 DOWN

WINTER WONDERLAND
This 2 bedroom & den is all
you need under 1 roof. Cozy
den, utility room, beautiful
covered patio with waterfall
New wall to wall carpet,
Snnrk har & spacious kurhrn
A MUST SEE. CALI

READY REALTY

”7 W Clnon il 9 pm
FA 0-1970

FURNISHED SINGLES

From $97.50 & up
Enjoy the ‘Country Club

3655 ART

5295 DOWN
2-BEDROOM STUCCO
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

This_home is near schools,
shopping & freeways. It fea-
tures ‘nll to wall carpeting.
large 45'x125' R-2 1ot to al-
ley with room to build. CALL

830-3472

NU-WAY REALTY
435 W. Pacific_Coast Hwy.

Beautifully Deco

&  1-BEDROOM APTS.
— Including Utilities

Atmosphere” at || Pompell

® BUILT-INS @ DISPOSALS @ BARBECUR AREA
® CARPETS : gRAP&RJE:R“N. SUNDECK
® RECREATION & n"o"' m’ pooL @ TREE SHADED

LARGE RECREATION ROOM FOR
CONGENIAL "GET-TO-GETHERS"

ESIA BLVD.

(BETWEEN PRAIRIE & CRENSHAW BLVD,
1 LONG BLOCK TO FREEWAY)

Camino Palms
“CHILDREN OK"
Nicely Furnished
Single & 1 Bedroom
Heated Pml - Sun Deck

Frea ‘I'V in all units
l‘r« Uulmu

en.

\IPLE I:ARKIN
““}T‘:.M la-.\r lglern:(lonul
ousa of ANCA!
ALSO LOW WEEKEY RA

INCOME PROPERTY

Residential 100

5 m l‘tl‘l‘! Just completed, 2

m‘_ built-ins, urpctl-h
nrunu lrpor mon

income. Low $78,
512 B-yﬂ"r ‘\Vllmlnnon

N'F Two bedroo
dunlu Modern r-nced “Il-
mington. TE 4-35

Gardena. Just north of
El_Camino College

5-5444

15601 CRENSHAW

EMERALD
APARTMENTS
Singles ...... —
1 BEDROOM ........3”9
2 BEDROOM .......$155
All Utilities Tncluded

ASTEFULLY FURNI
CARPETS e DRAPES @
BUILT-INS e CARPORT

HEATED POOL o
CHILDREN. PETS
CONSIDERED

CONVENIENT LOCATION

3510 EMERALD-—TORR.

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE

| Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.

Elegant inside hall

Beautiful  landsec . ¥ e
roundings,
"Hh #h

INCOME PROPRW

Business, Industrial 102 Jae

lll BIIOP Bldg. 1640 =q. ft.
h. wire with 3|

d laund
umlln vudd g&
avlmmlnx po;‘”. Las

Bdrm hol;n; ’A‘l.lach garage.
REAL ESTATE
| Exchanges 14

LARGE equity in 3 Bdrm
bath, 2 fireplace, view hnmo
’ Exchange (nr older income
units. TE 1-1580.

lIEAL ESTATE Wanted "6 w §e

Apartment, 1533 W, Carson.
Torr. FA 0-1580,

371-8088
BLUE CHIP STAMPS

With each months rent. llﬂ
stamps on

month, Novr.npdaud
g?lronm Swimm wpog!.

Children 'olcoma
St.. Wilmington

v $87.50, NICI mcu.rmru lldrnl.

" l‘ﬂml
cu-u Wi
ults Jo - San

it I'A 8.

1-BDRM. m"Tnm
dk-o ted and carpeting

1 BEDROOM APT.
% Brand New
* (‘omplnoly furnished

-3 (‘Inu 1o shoppers
o :\'n utilities

715 KING AVE.

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
Responsible Realty

FAC(')’-'fho
CAS$H

Not Conversation
Need 1-2-3-4 bedroom homes.
NOW. 'l‘og price for r

rmpony. o charges to sel-
, free a isal, no obliga-
tion. O8 9-3201.

WILMINGTON TE 4-4031

] Prh'lu parking & launder-

out, Adnlll onl’
rent. 814 Sartori.

APARTMENTS
Unfurnished

OPEN DAILY
10 AM.-7 P.M.

Rm

122

CARSON A
bodmm Tm Uulluaﬂuﬂ.
llnf “7 mlo l:o mexn‘_w
1824 W. 255th, Lomliu

1732 Cabrillo. "A 0-0176.

1 MO. FREE RENT

1 & 2 Bedroom
35411\‘\)/ 1%0TH ST.,

bed: Auto- | Carpets, dr bullt-l
R} ol
Toabie washer “TB seiit: - | sound-prooted, ° ° % Bullt-inay
MO, 1 Bdrm W
¥ N0, 3, Birm wa, WE| $OS CONSTRUCTION
town & schools. Adults only.|\VE 9.”74 EX 7_3721

DONT LIST
$ SELL NOW $
Ready Realty
Will Buy Your Home
For All CASH Nowl!

—~ANY AREA—

FR 8-2294

House Wanted
CASH

Don't sacrifice your property.
Get highest price from lnrn
corporation. Any shape, size,
or condition ok. No nhllnuon

CALL TE 5.7

MAKE MONEY

EQPUR CORP.
|Desperately needs to buy
r2or3
or ALL CASH.
Call Immediately

FR 8-2297
CASH

1% A ToURS. No. ESCROW |

CHARGE. NO COMMISSION.

KEY DA69111
" TIRED OF PROMISES?

and need top dollar to-
day? Call a Responsible

ne..
370-3561

CASH
For your home or small in.
come property. No commise
slon or escrow fees free ap-

ralsals, Cal
NOBLES REALTY
370-5741

WE WILL BUY
YOUR HOUSE FOR
LL CAS

Regardless of Condition
24 Hour !‘un Apvnlul

bedroom home fL

READY TO MOVE ...

3 BEDROOM Apt. $16 week. 3 B
21223 !mllh Sh‘:-wr ¥ 2 Baths EDROOM
» ) t; ﬂh‘a‘;o Parking

EXTRA large newly decor. 3| ¥ underette

Bdrm. !ﬂfdw i"'lno gar-| ¥ utilities

bage disposal, W/W carpots,| & §

gar. Near ruuv;r Children 924 BROAD AVE.

Harbor City. 834-1643
o R TN U . s

single, Conv ol

n:. Bay View. TE Mﬁ + Built mporo;n.n.uiﬂd.
BACHELOR Apt. Linens, dishes Garbage

of Nom-gls_an mmun

ete. 340, Neptune, Wil-| ¢, Carpets &
ﬂllnllﬂ_ﬂ. v
$40. SINGLE cottage for adult.| s 3

Priv,_204 Catalina, 3 blks, .;;I

2 B/R L’PPBRI ;uo Block

room  $100.00,
1318 West 227th Street
Torrance, Manager

® OAKMONT APTS, @

1 bdrm. \ up r. Washing

hools, Adults only,
brillo, FA 0-0 l'll

1, 1 blk from town &
Fachikion. 1732

town & sch 33 Cabrillo 3 BEDROOM—1% BATHS
Torrlnco FA o-o Chlldren welcome. P&’ pets,
CLEAN comfortable lorlosw'll $110 s N Lom.

ocation,
adulu eterred. Also single|3 BEDROOM, 1% baths. Patios
l Pﬂn Ave. Apt. Rnuo h:.rnllmr: hPlly :rns

! _ Spac. 3 rooma. Nll SAY SCRO0IS & &

aize lun-hm Ree. area. Child[ Shildren welcome, 11 ::’Ee

m ve, W n,
2 WEEKS m

:_&lgl.\OOIl nlcoly;l-c'wulul 2 ‘/R"r" Ut,l!' pd. u

. m.

Com)
1 chllﬂ ok, M W,
320-0878.

mw 2 IDM l llnry Blde,
ﬂmn Beat ulm ln lnl

$67 O

R WKLY Bdrm. Iu
wall_ bed, Ulilllln ral
N. Banf ﬂ

n“ﬂ.

Mgr. rear of 25007 Walnut 8t.
_Lomita aritil EEUE S
M Mﬁhl 2 B/R lower, C'Ioll.

DA 9-5237

S it e DA | "“&'ﬁﬁ' s

ern & lmm:l?.llrd DA

“:nu bed, Jmnm ’ﬁ
0-9533. 1 _BDRM Apt. Carpet. 4
Wilmi! & " e :-:t-imN:):lu. .:&m
N iL-ins !f‘ a“"? file: % ’
m'u"umn:‘ "Wilm. “: ‘l:“ l°=lbm|‘ qu!:t‘. ‘}ﬁ&‘i
» )
.,’:‘,’,ﬂ"f Lo, "‘ ok Pennsylvania. Ave.. Lomita:
Tties, Inen, Tne. lhmlu Ho-|1 orn newl
_te l"x'm Abalone. FA l-mt 8, Qo Freoway.
m to $15 PER WK, i, Wi, 310 ¥R 5068,
NEW 2 bedroom. Children wele

.50 mo.
L‘in'nr’ Wllmlnllnn

VERY nice 2 Bdrm. Children
ok $26 wk. 1002

RESULTS

bodmm Bullt-ins,
m rroov- 012 Bayview
Wllm _TE 15780,

'R“ RENT
.50, 1 Bdr, Completely l.-
doeonlnd w/w carpeting.
1454 227th.

wun"A uu- 1 Bdrm, child

Easy-to-Read and Logically Arranged For Your Convenience!

PRESS-HERALD

PRESS JOURNAL AND

HARBOR MAIL

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

.0

BRAND NEW .

APARTN
Unfur

-
\
~

One |
park-
Op

20-(

GRA
FREI

Thesa 't
nylon ¢
garages

G

$:

1 BEI

16
blo

i St
-

m



